
2 8 32 128 512 2048
100

101

102

To
ta

l t
im

e
Linear deflation

2 8 32 128 512 2048
100

101

102

Constant deflation

2 8 32 128 512 2048
100

101

Se
tu

p 
tim

e

2 8 32 128 512 2048
100

101

2 8 32 128 512 2048
100

101

102

So
lv

e 
tim

e

2 8 32 128 512 2048
100

101

102

2 8 32 128 512 2048
Compute nodes

0

50

100

150

Ite
ra

tio
ns

2 8 32 128 512 2048
Compute nodes

0

50

100

150

Weak scaling of the Poisson problem on PizDaint cluster

GPU CPU (OMP=12) Trilinos


